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Wednesday   9:30 am Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 LES CONDORS Claude Lebeau 80 4 978 44865 1151 3191
2 4 LES EPERVIERS Gary Margeson 70 4 964 44787 1166 3144
3 2 LES ALBATROS Yves Lafortune 70 6 973 44732 1172 3389
4 8 LES PINSONS Liette Menard 58 8 929 44159 1145 3229
5 5 LES FAUCONS Michel Beaudoin 56 6 899 45474 1148 3221
6 7 LES HIBOUX Marie-Laure Legare 56 0 946 44469 1205 3360
7 1 LES AIGLES Claudette Boivin 48 2 886 44780 1178 3401
8 6 LES GEAIS BLEUS Danyele Lafortune 42 2 893 44598 1134 3216

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 LES EPERVIERS 917 936 883 2736 4 <---> LES CONDORS 905 899 1026 2830 4

9-10 LES ALBATROS 993 953 991 2937 6 <---> LES AIGLES 838 954 899 2691 2
11-12 LES PINSONS 981 973 842 2796 8 <---> LES HIBOUX 854 844 839 2537 0
13-14 LES GEAIS BLEUS 989 1000 955 2944 2 <---> LES FAUCONS 902 1076 1013 2991 6

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

3 Claude Lebeau 201 9085 45 279 663
7 Serge Masse 193 6973 36 278 679
2 Yves Lafortune 191 8638 45 253 677
2 Andre Dufour 186 7839 42 256 688
5 Michel Beaudoin 183 7697 42 237 646
4 Yvon Guay 178 5906 33 257 666
8 Gilles Menard 177 5315 30 267 663
4 Gary Margeson 176 6366 36 251 650
3 Alain Thuot 172 7254 42 236 584
3 Jean Richard 170 4602 27 236 588
4 Sebastien Morin Caron 166 3339 20 207 547
4 Rene St-Pierre 165 6962 42 222 560

8 Yves Dagenais 163 7377 45 209 552
4 Gilles Lariviere 163 6868 42 242 552
7 Yves Couture 158 5689 36 212 598
1 Roger Bouthillier 149 6265 42 221 545
5 Richard Hamelin 142 5568 39 195 499
1 Michel Lariviere 140 2253 16 179 477
7 Amedeo Cervini 140 5893 42 220 518
5 Marcel Caron 137 5914 43 212 477
3 Yvon Richard 135 5673 42 216 530
8 Claude Galarneau 123 5548 45 197 448
4 Sylvain Ricard 116 4873 42 159 409

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Claudette Boivin 185 8340 45 258 716
8 Liette Menard 179 7522 42 254 620
3 Claudine Morin 175 6828 39 247 688
2 Suzanne Locas 175 7351 42 257 676
1 Carmela Mercury 169 7613 45 257 656
6 Marie-France Lavoie 167 7038 42 243 570
6 Danyele Lafortune 167 7517 45 256 608
1 Denise Blain 166 7502 45 237 605
5 Jocelyne Leblanc 161 7248 45 224 590
7 Diane Souliere 159 4798 30 235 558
2 Jacqueline Brunet 157 4733 30 202 541
8 Francine Drolet 152 6425 42 260 571

7 Henriette Tremblay 151 6795 45 207 538
6 Diane Leduc 146 6158 42 197 498
5 Manon Desrosiers 146 4827 33 202 502
7 Marie-Laure Legare 145 6527 45 214 569
6 Ouajiha Mahmoudi 140 5906 42 229 477
6 Louise Landriault 138 5824 42 203 492
6 Monique Blain 135 6101 45 191 481
5 Claudette Blais 130 5493 42 179 436
2 Diane Larouche 129 3492 27 183 444
3 Francine Poudrier 125 5252 42 186 445
1 Monique Gallant 77 699 9 101 267

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  7- 5  8- 6  3- 1  4- 2
Next Week  8- 1  4- 5  6- 2  3- 7

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1076 LES FAUCONS 1026 LES CONDORS 1000 LES GEAIS BLEUS
Handicap Series 2991 LES FAUCONS 2944 LES GEAIS BLEUS 2937 LES ALBATROS
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 214 Yvon Guay 212 Marcel Caron 212 Claude Lebeau
Scratch Series 547 Sebastien Morin Caron 543 Yves Lafortune 541 Claude Lebeau

Women Scratch Game 203 Claudette Boivin 196 Carmela Mercury 191 Marie-France Lavoie
Scratch Series 536 Marie-France Lavoie 533 Carmela Mercury 526 Claudette Boivin

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1205 LES HIBOUX 1178 LES AIGLES 1172 LES ALBATROS
Handicap Series 3401 LES AIGLES 3389 LES ALBATROS 3360 LES HIBOUX

Men Scratch Game 279 Claude Lebeau 278 Serge Masse 267 Gilles Menard
Scratch Series 688 Andre Dufour 679 Serge Masse 677 Yves Lafortune

Women Scratch Game 260 Francine Drolet 258 Claudette Boivin 257 Carmela Mercury
257 Suzanne Locas

Scratch Series 716 Claudette Boivin 688 Claudine Morin 676 Suzanne Locas

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES AIGLES
Roger Bouthillier 6265 42 149 115 102 114 331 115 - 152=-37 331 - 456=-125
Michel Lariviere 2253 16 140 a140 a140 a140 420
Denise Blain 7502 45 166 133 132 119 384 133 - 169=-36 384 - 507=-123
Monique Gallant 699 9 77 51 85 58 194 85 - 84=1 194 - 252=-58
Carmela Mercury 7613 45 169 173 196 164 533 196 - 168=28 533 - 504=29
Claudette Boivin 8340 45 185 125 198 203 526 203 - 186=17 526 - 558=-32
2 - LES ALBATROS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Diane Larouche 3492 27 129 a129 a129 a129 387
Suzanne Locas 7351 42 175 a175 a175 a175 525
Jacqueline Brunet 4733 30 157 177 130 137 444 177 - 158=19 444 - 474=-30
Andre Dufour 7839 42 186 a186 a186 a186 558
Yves Lafortune 8638 45 191 166 173 204 543 204 - 192=12 543 - 576=-33
3 - LES CONDORS
Alain Thuot 7254 42 172 155 140 184 479 184 - 173=11 479 - 519=-40
Yvon Richard 5673 42 135 146 101 157 404 157 - 135=22 404 - 405=-1
Francine Poudrier 5252 42 125 a125 a125 a125 375
Jean Richard 4602 27 170 130 129 196 455 196 - 172=24 455 - 516=-61
Claudine Morin 6828 39 175 a175 a175 a175 525
Claude Lebeau 9085 45 201 157 212 172 541 212 - 203=9 541 - 609=-68
4 - LES EPERVIERS
Sylvain Ricard 4873 42 116 87 109 104 300 109 - 117=-8 300 - 351=-51
Sebastien Morin Caron 3339 20 166 163 177 207 547 207 - 164=43 547 - 492=55
Gilles Lariviere 6868 42 163 134 126 137 397 137 - 165=-28 397 - 495=-98
Yvon Guay 5906 33 178 162 214 150 526 214 - 179=35 526 - 537=-11
Rene St-Pierre 6962 42 165 172 146 121 439 172 - 167=5 439 - 501=-62
Gary Margeson 6366 36 176 170 135 135 440 170 - 179=-9 440 - 537=-97
5 - LES FAUCONS
Manon Desrosiers 4827 33 146 127 130 145 402 145 - 147=-2 402 - 441=-39
Jocelyne Leblanc 7248 45 161 128 145 150 423 150 - 162=-12 423 - 486=-63
Richard Hamelin 5568 39 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Marcel Caron 5914 43 137 114 212 151 477 212 - 135=77 477 - 405=72
Claudette Blais 5493 42 130 144 150 126 420 150 - 130=20 420 - 390=30
Michel Beaudoin 7697 42 183 146 196 198 540 198 - 183=15 540 - 549=-9
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
6 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Louise Landriault 5824 42 138 135 119 107 361 135 - 140=-5 361 - 420=-59
Monique Blain 6101 45 135 118 150 125 393 150 - 135=15 393 - 405=-12
Marie-France Lavoie 7038 42 167 179 166 191 536 191 - 166=25 536 - 498=38
Diane Leduc 6158 42 146 a146 a146 a146 438
Ouajiha Mahmoudi 5906 42 140 a140 a140 a140 420
Danyele Lafortune 7517 45 167 165 173 140 478 173 - 167=6 478 - 501=-23
7 - LES HIBOUX
Serge Masse 6973 36 193 130 172 196 498 196 - 196=0 498 - 588=-90
Henriette Tremblay 6795 45 151 114 126 91 331 126 - 153=-27 331 - 459=-128
Amedeo Cervini 5893 42 140 155 124 131 410 155 - 140=15 410 - 420=-10
Diane Souliere 4798 30 159 160 132 114 406 160 - 162=-2 406 - 486=-80
Yves Couture 5689 36 158 127 143 146 416 146 - 159=-13 416 - 477=-61
Marie-Laure Legare 6527 45 145 125 104 118 347 125 - 147=-22 347 - 441=-94
8 - LES PINSONS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Yves Dagenais 7377 45 163 204 155 128 487 204 - 164=40 487 - 492=-5
Francine Drolet 6425 42 152 140 151 105 396 151 - 154=-3 396 - 462=-66
Gilles Menard 5315 30 177 169 184 167 520 184 - 177=7 520 - 531=-11
Claude Galarneau 5548 45 123 97 95 94 286 97 - 125=-28 286 - 375=-89
Liette Menard 7522 42 179 170 187 147 504 187 - 179=8 504 - 537=-33

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Robert Bilodeau 103 0 2782 27 147 382 147 382 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ouissha 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ruth Boucher 76 0 230 3 93 230 93 230 0 0
Sylvie Brunette 122 0 2564 21 179 424 179 424 0 0
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